21.8113.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2113

Page 1, line 14, remove "hearing"

Page 1, line 15, replace "officer" with "licensee"

Page 1, line 21, replace the first "hearing officer" with "licensee"

Page 2, line 3, replace the first "hearing officer" with "licensee"

Renumber accordingly